Linda McQuaig fonds

File:

Title:

Call Number: 2007-051/001

@)
@)
®3)
(4)

(®)
(6)

()

8)

9)

(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)
17

(18)
(19)
(20)
(21)
(22)

(23)

It's the Crude, Dude

It's the Crude, Dude :
It's the Crude, Dude :
It's the Crude, Dude :

It's the Crude, Dude :
[rewrite]

It's the Crude, Dude :

It's the Crude, Dude :
rwt

It's the Crude, Dude :
It's the Crude, Dude :
It's the Crude, Dude :
It's the Crude, Dude :
It's the Crude, Dude :
It's the Crude, Dude :
It's the Crude, Dude :
It's the Crude, Dude :
It's the Crude, Dude :
It's the Crude, Dude :

revision notes

Chapter one - rough

Chapter one

Chapter one: first draft of 2005 rwt

Chapter one : 2nd draft of 2005 rwt

Chapter one : [2nd] draft of 2005

Chapter one : working copy
Chapter 2 : revised

Chapter three : draft

Chapter 3 2005 rwt : 1st draft
Chapter 4 : draft

Revised edition

Revised edition

Revised edition

preface : revised drafts

title and revised edition notes

War, big oil and the fight for the planet : New preface :

Canadian edition

It's the Crude, Dude :
It's the Crude, Dude :
It's the Crude, Dude :
It's the Crude, Dude :
It's the Crude, Dude :

Preface : U.S. edition

Preface : U.S. edition
Promoltion] piece
Documentary : drafts and notes
from 'Hot Doc' catalogue of

prospective documentaries

It's the Crude, Dude :

Call Number: 2007-051/002

1)

)
®)

(4)

miscellaneous

Holding the Bully's Coat

Holding the bully's coat : Proposed chapter outline for

new book, untitled

Holding the bully's coat : chapter plan

Holding the bully's coat : Chapter 1 : 1st draft : very first

printout

Holding the bully's coat : Chapter one : 2nd printout of

1st draft

Date(s):

March 2005

April 2005
April 18, 2005

April 20, 2005
April 2005

May 2, 2005
April, 2005
2005

2005

2005

May 17, 2005
May 17, 2005
May 17, 2005

May-June 2005

July 6, 2005
2006

March 2006
May 16, 2006
Sept. 25, 2006
ca. 2005

April 2007

2005-2006

April 25, 2005

Summer 2005
Dec. 13, 2005

Tuesday, Dec. 27,

2005

page 1
Inventory #203

Note:

l1of3
20f3
30f3



Linda McQuaig fonds

File: Title:

(5) Holding the bully's coat :
(6) Holding the bully's coat :

) Holding the bully's coat :
comments

(8) Holding the bully's coat :
9) Holding the bully's coat :

Adams
(10) Holding the bully's coat :
(12) Holding the bully's coat :
(12) Holding the bully's coat :
(13) Holding the bully's coat :
(14) Holding the bully's coat :
comments]
(15) Holding the bully's coat :
(16) Holding the bully's coat :
an Holding the bully's coat :
comments]
(18) Holding the bully's coat :
(19) Holding the bully's coat :
(20) Holding the bully's coat :
(22) Holding the bully's coat :
(22) Holding the bully's coat :
completed in April 2006,
(23) Holding the bully's coat :
(24) Holding the bully's coat :
(25) Holding the bully's coat :
(26) Holding the bully's coat :
27) Holding the bully's coat :
(28) Holding the bully's coat :
(29) Holding the bully's coat :

Call Number: 2007-051/003

Q) Holding the bully's coat :
2) Holding the bully's coat :
3) Holding the bully's coat :
4) Holding the bully's coat :
(5) Holding the bully's coat :
(6) Holding the bully's coat :
@) Holding the bully's coat :

(8) Holding the bully's coat :
experts, artwork, etc.

9) Holding the bully's coat :

1st rewrite : Chap. 1
Chapter one : my final copy

Chapter one : Marthe's

Chapter one : David's copy
[chapter one scrap] : Michael

Chapter two : 1st draft
Chapter two : 1st full printout
Chapter 2 : scrap

Chapter 2 : 1st rwt

Chapter 2 : [Marthe's

Chapter 2 : final
Chapter 3 : 1st draft
Chapter three : [Marthe's

Chapter three : draft

Chapter three : [David's copy]
Chapter four : 1st draft
Chapter four : draft - footnotes

Chapter four : 1st draft
1st printout

Chapter four : [David's copy]
Chapter five : 1st draft
Chapter five : draft

chapter five : 2nd draft
Chapter five : [David's copy]
Chapter 5 scraps

Chapter five : draft

1st full draft
rwt draft

Chapter six :
Chapter six :
Chapter six : draft extra copy
Chapter six : [David's copy]
2nd rwt

Introduction : draft

Chapter six :

jacket copy
scraps, comments from

final revisions

page 2
Inventory #203

Date(s): Note:

Sept. 6, 2006
2006
[2006]

[2006]
[2006]

Feb. 21, 2006
March 16, 2006

Sept. 19, 2006
[2006]

[2006]
August 14, 2006
[2006]

[2006]

Oct. 21, 2006

[2006]

July 1,2006
July 5, 2006
Sept. 23, 2006
[2006]

[2006]

[2006]

Oct. 17, 2006

Friday, Nov. 24, 2006
Nov. 24, [2006]

[2006]

Sunday, Nov. 26, 2006
Dec. 2006
Jan. 30, 2007

Nov. 2006-July 2007

Nov. 2006



Linda McQuaig fonds

File:

(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)
(15)
(16)
17)
(18)

(19)
(20)
(21)
(22)

(23)
(24)
(25)

(26)
(27)

Title:

Holding the bully's coat :
Holding the bully's coat :

revised overview

last chapter rwt : notes

Little Canada : book planning

Holding the bully's coat :
Holding the bully's coat :
Holding the bully's coat :
Holding the bully's coat :
Holding the bully's coat :
Holding the bully's coat :

mid-East

Holding the bully's coat :
Holding the bully's coat :
Holding the bully's coat :
Holding the bully's coat :

Langille thesis

Holding the bully's coat :

Langille thesis

Holding the bully's coat :

Chapter 1 : insert
Chapter 3 notes

Chapter 5 : planning
Chapter six : Plan

book rwt

Background - Canada and

overview Chap. 2

Chapter planning : Chap. 3 or 4
Chapter 4 revision

research notes : [H.Peter]

research notes : [H.] Peter

research notes : One nation,

hold the lament, Michael Byers

Holding the bully's coat :

Rapoport

Holding the bully's coat :
Holding the bully's coat :

Harbourfront

Call Number: 2007-051/004

@)
@)
®3)
(4)
®)
(6)
)

Columns

Column ideas
Columns :
Columns
Columns :
Columns :
Columns :

Columns :

research notes : Anatole

notes for speaking
Prep for Hitchens' debate,

Toronto Star : drafts
: Toronto Star : drafts
Toronto Star : drafts
Toronto Star : drafts
drafts of other articles (not Star columns)

drafts of other articles (not Star columns)

page 3
Inventory #203

Date(s): Note:

March 26, 2006
[2006]
Aug.-Sept. 2005
Nov. 30, 2006
July 2006

June 4, 2006
Sept. 27, 2006
Oct. 19, 2006
August 1, 2006

[2006]
Oct. 23, 2006
March 2006

[2006]
July 8, 2006
Sept. 2006

April 21, 2007
June 8, 2007

2005
2005-2007
2005-2007
2005-2007
2005-2007
2007
2007

lof4
20f4
3of4
4 of 4
lof2
20f 2



