File: Title: Date(s): Note:

Call Number: 2007-051/001

It's the Crude, Dude

(1)	It's the Crude, Dude: revision notes	March 2005	
(2)	It's the Crude, Dude: Chapter one - rough		
(3)	It's the Crude, Dude : Chapter one	April 2005	
(4)	It's the Crude, Dude : Chapter one: first draft of 2005 rwt [rewrite]	April 18, 2005	
(5)	It's the Crude, Dude: Chapter one: 2nd draft of 2005 rwt	April 20, 2005	
(6)	It's the Crude, Dude : Chapter one : [2nd] draft of 2005 rwt	April 2005	
(7)	It's the Crude, Dude: Chapter one: working copy	May 2, 2005	
(8)	It's the Crude, Dude: Chapter 2: revised	April, 2005	
(9)	It's the Crude, Dude : Chapter three : draft	2005	
(10)	It's the Crude, Dude : Chapter 3 2005 rwt : 1st draft	2005	
(11)	It's the Crude, Dude : Chapter 4 : draft	2005	
(12)	It's the Crude, Dude: Revised edition	May 17, 2005	1 of 3
(13)	It's the Crude, Dude: Revised edition	May 17, 2005	2 of 3
(14)	It's the Crude, Dude: Revised edition	May 17, 2005	3 of 3
(15)	It's the Crude, Dude : preface : revised drafts	May-June 2005	
(16)	It's the Crude, Dude: title and revised edition notes	July 6, 2005	
(17)	War, big oil and the fight for the planet : New preface : Canadian edition	2006	
(18)	It's the Crude, Dude: Preface: U.S. edition	March 2006	
(19)	It's the Crude, Dude: Preface: U.S. edition	May 16, 2006	
(20)	It's the Crude, Dude: Promo[tion] piece	Sept. 25, 2006	
(21)	It's the Crude, Dude : Documentary : drafts and notes	ca. 2005	
(22)	It's the Crude, Dude : from 'Hot Doc' catalogue of prospective documentaries	April 2007	
(23)	It's the Crude, Dude : miscellaneous	2005-2006	

Call Number: 2007-051/002

Holding the Bully's Coat

(1)	Holding the bully's coat : Proposed chapter outline for new book, untitled	April 25, 2005
(2)	Holding the bully's coat : chapter plan	Summer 2005
(3)	Holding the bully's coat : Chapter 1 : 1st draft : very first printout	Dec. 13, 2005
(4)	Holding the bully's coat : Chapter one : 2nd printout of 1st draft	Tuesday, Dec. 27, 2005

(9)

Holding the bully's coat : final revisions

File:	Title:	Date(s): Note	e:
(5)	Holding the bully's coat : 1st rewrite : Chap. 1	Sept. 6, 2006	
(6)	Holding the bully's coat : Chapter one : my final copy	2006	
(7)	Holding the bully's coat : Chapter one : Marthe's comments	[2006]	
(8)	Holding the bully's coat : Chapter one : David's copy	[2006]	
(9)	Holding the bully's coat : [chapter one scrap] : Michael Adams	[2006]	
(10)	Holding the bully's coat : Chapter two : 1st draft	Feb. 21, 2006	
(11)	Holding the bully's coat : Chapter two : 1st full printout	March 16, 2006	
(12)	Holding the bully's coat : Chapter 2 : scrap		
(13)	Holding the bully's coat : Chapter 2 : 1st rwt	Sept. 19, 2006	
(14)	Holding the bully's coat : Chapter 2 : [Marthe's comments]	[2006]	
(15)	Holding the bully's coat : Chapter 2 : final	[2006]	
(16)	Holding the bully's coat : Chapter 3 : 1st draft	August 14, 2006	
(17)	Holding the bully's coat : Chapter three : [Marthe's comments]	[2006]	
(18)	Holding the bully's coat : Chapter three : draft		
(19)	Holding the bully's coat : Chapter three : [David's copy]		
(20)	Holding the bully's coat : Chapter four : 1st draft	[2006]	
(21)	Holding the bully's coat : Chapter four : draft - footnotes		
(22)	Holding the bully's coat : Chapter four : 1st draft completed in April 2006, 1st printout	Oct. 21, 2006	
(23)	Holding the bully's coat : Chapter four : [David's copy]	[2006]	
(24)	Holding the bully's coat : Chapter five : 1st draft	July 1,2006	
(25)	Holding the bully's coat : Chapter five : draft	July 5, 2006	
(26)	Holding the bully's coat : chapter five : 2nd draft	Sept. 23, 2006	
(27)	Holding the bully's coat : Chapter five : [David's copy]	[2006]	
(28)	Holding the bully's coat : Chapter 5 scraps	[2006]	
(29)	Holding the bully's coat : Chapter five : draft	[2006]	
<u>Call N</u>	umber: 2007-051/003		
(1)	Holding the bully's coat : Chapter six : 1st full draft	Oct. 17, 2006	
(2)	Holding the bully's coat : Chapter six : rwt draft	Friday, Nov. 24, 2006	
(3)	Holding the bully's coat : Chapter six : draft extra copy	Nov. 24, [2006]	
(4)	Holding the bully's coat : Chapter six : [David's copy]	[2006]	
(5)	Holding the bully's coat : Chapter six : 2nd rwt	Sunday, Nov. 26, 2006	
(6)	Holding the bully's coat : Introduction : draft	Dec. 2006	
(7)	Holding the bully's coat : jacket copy	Jan. 30, 2007	
(8)	Holding the bully's coat : scraps, comments from experts, artwork, etc.	Nov. 2006-July 2007	
(0)	Halding the hallade each Coal as delega	Na. 0000	

Nov. 2006

Linda McQuaig fonds

File:	Title:	Date(s):	Note:
(10)	Holding the bully's coat : revised overview	March 26, 2006	
(11)	Holding the bully's coat : last chapter rwt : notes	[2006]	
(12)	Little Canada : book planning	AugSept. 2005	
(13)	Holding the bully's coat : Chapter 1 : insert	Nov. 30, 2006	
(14)	Holding the bully's coat : Chapter 3 notes	July 2006	
(15)	Holding the bully's coat : Chapter 5 : planning	June 4, 2006	
(16)	Holding the bully's coat : Chapter six : Plan	Sept. 27, 2006	
(17)	Holding the bully's coat : book rwt	Oct. 19, 2006	
(18)	Holding the bully's coat : Background - Canada and mid-East	August 1, 2006	
(19)	Holding the bully's coat : overview Chap. 2		
(20)	Holding the bully's coat : Chapter planning : Chap. 3 or 4	[2006]	
(21)	Holding the bully's coat : Chapter 4 revision	Oct. 23, 2006	
(22)	Holding the bully's coat : research notes : [H.Peter] Langille thesis	March 2006	
(23)	Holding the bully's coat : research notes : [H.] Peter Langille thesis	[2006]	
(24)	Holding the bully's coat : research notes : One nation, hold the lament, Michael Byers	July 8, 2006	
(25)	Holding the bully's coat : research notes : Anatole Rapoport	Sept. 2006	
(26)	Holding the bully's coat : notes for speaking	April 21, 2007	
(27)	Holding the bully's coat : Prep for Hitchens' debate, Harbourfront	June 8, 2007	

Call Number: 2007-051/004

Columns

(1)	Column ideas	2005	
(2)	Columns : Toronto Star : drafts	2005-2007	1 of 4
(3)	Columns : Toronto Star : drafts	2005-2007	2 of 4
(4)	Columns : Toronto Star : drafts	2005-2007	3 of 4
(5)	Columns : Toronto Star : drafts	2005-2007	4 of 4
(6)	Columns : drafts of other articles (not Star columns)	2007	1 of 2
(7)	Columns : drafts of other articles (not Star columns)	2007	2 of 2